Company policy is one of constant improvement and therefore changes in specifications may be made without notice and without incurring liability.Please refer to www.toro.com.au
Toro Australia Pty Ltd, 53 Howards Road, Beverly, South Australia, 5009. Phone 1300 130 898, fax (08)8243 2488. A.B.N 47 001 310 443176
Application
Family of products for the control
and regulation of valves and
filtration systems.
Galit ( 3 way Hydraulic Relay)
Code: 52101NG

Black Wire: Unlatching
Max. Pressure: 1000 kPa
Ordering Information
Code Description
52103AD Solenoid Adaptor to suit XR100
52102TE TED - Topographic Equalizing Device
52101NG Galit - 3 way Hydraulic Relay
52555XR XR100 - 3 way pressure regulating pilot
52901PB Solenoid and Adaptor 24VAC 50/60Hz, NO
52901NC Solenoid and Adaptor 24VAC 50/60Hz, NC
52902AD Solenoid and Adaptor 2 wire, 9-40 VDC Latching
52903AD Solenoid and Adaptor 3 wire, 9-40 VDC Latching
24VAC 50/60Hz
Code: 52901PB, 52901NC
2 Wire DC Latching
Code: 52902AD